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Company Name Attendee Name Addresss Phone Email  address
ABC Taximeter Grubshtein, Alex 10-02 46 Ave, Long Island City, NY 11101 718-361-9265 alexg195@yahoo.com
Accenture Richard S. Nessel 1345 Ave of the Americas, New York, NY 10105 917-452-0734 richard.s.nessel@accenture.com
Accu Trak USA Camhi, Eli 33 Desbrosses St, New York, NY  10013 212-925-5330 ECamhi@AccuTrakUSA.com
Accu Trak USA Espada, Juan 33 Desbrosses St, New York, NY  10013 212-925-5330 JEspada@AccuTrakUSA.com
ACS State & Local Solutions Hanson, Duke 1800 M Street, NW, Washington, DC  20036 202-378-2676 duke.hanson@acs-inc.com
Adapt Media Cohen, Eyal 462 7th Avenue, 9th Fl, New York, NY  10018 212-563-2224 eyal@adaptmedia.net
Adapt Media Tylis, Al 462 7th Avenue, 9th Fl, New York, NY  10018 212-967-7900 al@adaptmedia.net
Air Visual, Inc Tom Hansen 350 5th Avenue, 71st Floor,  New York, NY  10018 212-822-8851 tom@airvisual.com
Alliance Merchant Services Schwartz, Jeff 425 Broad Hollow Road, Suite 115 631-396-3965 Jeff@amscardservices.com
Alon Taximeter Georgilis, Steve 11-06 Broadway, Astoria,NY  11106 718-956-4448 logastras@aol.com
American Express Roger McNamara 408 South Atlantic Drive, Lantana, FL 33462 800-710-9513 roger.mcnamara@aexp.com
American Express Ruth Gorski World Financial Center, New York, NY  10285 800-925-6848 ruth.gorski@aexp.com
American Express Vyette Sanoubane 200 Vessey St ,01-34-01, New York, NY  10285 212-640-5419 vyette.s.sanoubane@aexp.com
American Taximeters & 
Communications Tony Martinez 21-46 44th Drive, Long Island City, NY  11101 718-937-4600 www.at-c.com

American Transit Insurance William Fink 330 W 34th St, New York, NY  10001 212-497-1647 wvfink@american-transit.com
American Transit Insurance Ralph Bisceglia 330 W 34th St, New York, NY  10001 212-857-8271 rbisceglia@american-transit.com
AT&T(Cingular) Roger Tobias 2001 Marcus Ave,Suite East 125, Lake Success,NY 11042 516-327-6143 roger.tobias@attws.com
Avanade Michael J. Reid 103 Jeffery Court, Downington, PA  19335 610-873-0511 michaelre@avanade.com
Bank of America Merchant 
Services Honneus, David C. 244 Westchester Avenue, White Plains, NY  10604 914-681-5024 david.honneus@bankofamerica.com

Bank of America Paul DiGrado 1185 Ave of the Americas, New York, NY  10036 212-819-5575 paul.digrado@bankofamerica.com
Booz Allen Hamilton Donald W. Wiles 100 Mulberry St, Newark, NJ  07102 973-456-5023 wiles_don@bah.com
Broadband Studios Lipschutz-Villa, Eduardo 260 Fifth Ave, New York, NY 10001 347-400-0117 eduardo@broadbandstudios.tv
Broadband Studios Levine, David 260 Fifth Ave New York, NY  10001 845-300-6349 david@broadbandstudios.tv
Robert Brill, Attorney Robert M. Brill 880 Third Avenue, 13th Floor, New York NY 10022 212-935-7900 brillesq@aol.com
Cab Watch Lobo, Christopher 305 7th Ave 15th Fl, New York, NY  10001 917-701-2795 lldchris@aol.com
Cabvision Limited West, Nigel Hemming house, Hemming St, London  E1 5BL 020-7655-6970 nwest@cabvision.com
Cabvision Limited Peter Da Costa Hemming house, Hemming St, London  E1 5BL 020-7655-6970 pdacosta@cabvision.com
Captivads Peligner, Joel, C. 6280 Valley View   326, Laas Vegas, NV  89118 702-407-6914 jpelinger@captivads.com
Carl Figliola & Associates Carl Figliola 9 Hanover Place, 4th Fl, Brooklyn, NY  11201 718-237-4666 carlfigliola@aol.com
Centrodyne Corcoran, Bryon 75 Ethan Allen Drive, So. Burlington, VT  05403 802-658-4715 bcorcoran@centrodyne.com
Chase Merchant Services Lee Klosty 3975 NW 120th Ave, Coral Springs, FL  33065 954-845-4971 iklosty@chasemerchantservices.com
Clearchannel Witkowich, Nicholas 11-51 47th Ave, Long Island City, NY  11101 718-786-5975 nickwitkowich@clearchannel.com
Comstar Interactive Dugan, Jim 160 Raritan Center Parkway, Suite12, Edison,NJ 08837 800-211-1256 jdugan@comstarmail.com
Cornerstone SMR Marcus Duff 4620 N State Road 7, Ste 120, Lauderdale Lks, FL 33319 954-714-7030
Creative Software Solutions Michael Stappler 1501 Sulgrave Ave, Ste 300 Baltmore,MD 21209 410-661-5121 mstappler@creativesoftwaresolutions.net
Digital Dispatch Systems Summers, Doug 11920 Forge Place, Richmond, BC V7A 4V9, Canada 604-233-7404 doug.summers@digital-dispatch.com
Eastern Communications, Ltd Eric Lustig 48-14 36 St, Long Island City, NY  11101 718-729-2044 eric@easterncommunications.com
eLutions Brent Marshall 1300 East 8th Ave, Ste 200, Tampa, FL  33605 813-371-5516 bmarshall@elutions.com
Encore International 
Communication Consultants Kevin McKenna 1211 California Road, Eastchester, NY  10709-1020 888-EICCINC kevin_mckenna@eiccinc.net

ETSZone Ron Scheiderer 25227 Grogans Mill, Ste125B,The Woodlands, TX 77380 713-501-2229 ron.scheiderer@etszone.com
Finite Technology  Inc. Nguyen, Lan T. 172E Indutrial Blvd,Ste108, Pubelo West, CO 81007 719-547-7269 lan@finitetechnologyinc.com
Fleetboss Charles Norwalk 250 Green Street, Brooklyn, NY  11222 718-389-7565 charles.norwalk@fleetboss.com
Forum Technology Corporation Savitch, Hanoch 200 Riverside Boulevard #12K, New York, NY 10069 212-496-2650 savi1@ix.netcom.com
Global Payments Joe Lindwarm 255 Executive  Drive, Ste 108, Plainview,  NY   11803 516-349-0699 joe.lindwarm@globalpay.com
Global Vehicle Technologies Scribner, Jim 100 North Pond Dr, Walled Lake, MI  48390 248-310-7500 jim.scribner@vimwireless.com
Global Vehicle Technologies Stockman, Tom 100 North Pond Dr, Walled Lake, MI  48390 810-937-9700 tom.stockman@vimwireless.com
Glotech USA Inc Yoo, Tony 93A Franklin St  Tenafly, NJ 07670 201-741-2233 myy2010@hotmail.com
Greenberg Traurig Mascialino, John 200 Park ave, New York, NY  10166 212-801-6400 mascialino@gtlaw.com
Grey Island Systems Inc Christopher Body 1510 Riverdale Drive, Annapolis, MD  21401 301-535-1563 chrisb@interfleet.com
Ground Travel Technology Team Gregg Tuccillo 401 Hackensack Ave I 4th Fl, Hackensack, NJ 07601 201-270-5911 gtuccillo@groundtravel.com
Hewlett-Packard Richard Jaung 7 Parsons Drive, Dix Hills, NY 11746 631-223-3263 richard.jaung@hp.com
Hewlett-Packard Joseph Tosto 12 E 49th St, New York, NY 10017 212-350-6798 joe.tosto@hp.com
IBM George Calcagnini 11 Madison Ave, New York, NY 10010 646-598-6136 gpcalca@us.ibm.com
Interactive Taxi Gottlieb, Corey, J. 902 Broadway 14th Fl, New York, NY  10010 212-684-6585 cgottlieb@tmp-llc.com
Interactive Taxi Pici, Marco 902 Broadway 14th Fl, New York, NY  10010 212-684-6585 mpici@interactivetaxi.com
Interactive Taxi Pillione, James 902 Broadway 14th Fl, New York, NY  10010 212-684-6585 jpillione@tmp-llc.com
Interactive Taxi Scheidere, Ron 902 Broadway 14th Fl, New York, NY  10010 212-684-6585 rscheiderer@tmp-llc,com
IRN Payment Systems Sgueglia, Amedeo Dino 800 Shames Drive, Westbury, NY  11590 516-333-3888 dino@irnpayment.com
JCB Int'l Credit Card Co DeFrancesco,Massimo 70 E55 St, 23 Fl, New York, NY  10022 212-651-8001 massimo.defrancesco@jcbusa.com
JCB Int'l Credit Card Co Shinzawa, Ryuji 70 E55 St, 23 Fl, New York, NY  10022 212-651-8001 ryuji.shinzawa@jcbusa.com
Lab Telemetric LLC David Rush 15120 Kercheval, Grosse Pointe, MI  48236 248-356-4050 dave.rush@teamworks.net
LOMTO Sapone, Vincent 577 Ninth Ave, New York, NY  10036 212-947-3380 vsapone@lomtoinc.com
LRS Communications, Inc Manuel Burgos 50 20th Street, Brooklyn, NY  11232 718-499-4141 manuelburgos@lrscommunications.com
Microsoft Corp. Lisa Roddy Three Connell Dr, Ste 3000,Berkely Heights,NJ 07922 908-286-4533 lisarod@microsoft.com
Microsoft Corp. Jim Carroll One Perimeter Pk S Ste 195, Birmingham, AL 35243 205-424-7795 jimcar@microsoft.com
MJ Management Services Jeffery Venick 1501 Sulgrave Ave, Suite 200, Baltimore, MD  21209 410-664-0700 jvenick@mjmanagementservices.com
M.T.B.O.T Giannetto, Joseph 24-16 Bridge Plaza South,Long Island City,NY 11101 718-784-4509 Giannetto@verizon.net
Mobile Knowledge John Crant 308 Legget Drive, Kanata ON Canada K2K 1Y6 613-287-5020 jcrant@mobile-knowledge.com
Metroshop Inc. Dalton, Dave 300 Knightsbridge Pkwy, Lincolnshire, IL 60069 847-478-4543 david.dalton@motient.com
Motient David J. Dalton 300 Knightsbridge Pkwy, Lincolnshire, IL 60069 847-478-4543 david.dalton@motient.com
Motorola Asa Yanai 85 Harristown Road,Glen Rock,NJ  07452 201-447-7552 cay011@motorola.com
Motorola Dan Cherico 85 Harristown Road,Glen Rock,NJ  07452 201-447-7698 dan.cherico@motorola.com
Motorola Wayne Cloke 85 Harristown Road,Glen Rock,NJ  07452 201-447-7645 wayne.cloke@motorola.com
NBI Soluitions Michael Jones 124 East High St, Box 615, Glassboro, NJ 08028 856-812-0611 nbisolutions@comcast.net
Nextdayfunding.com Merchant 
Services Dentice, Glenn 9693-A Gerwig Lane, Columbia, MD  21046 443-283-2403 gdentice@nextdayfunding.com

Nextel Kevin Bowley 59 Maiden Lane, 21 Fl, New York, NY  10038 646-458-3546 kevin.bowley@nextel.com
Northrop Grumman Reisfield, David 162 Hickory Lane, Smithtown, NY  11787 631-724-3455 david.reisfield@ngc.com
OmniMediaNetwork.com Thaler, Richard 801 McLean Ave, Yonkers, NY  10704 914-776-7000 dthaler@usa.net
OmniMediaNetwork.com Thaler, Lawerence 801 McLean Ave, Yonkers, NY  10704 914-776-7000 ltgreen1@yahoo,com
OmniMediaNetwork.com Shoulder, Stephen 801 McLean Ave, Yonkers, NY  10704 914-776-7000 sds1226@optonline.net
OmniMediaNetwork.com Brill Robert M. 880 Third Ave, 13th Fl, New York, NY  10022 212-935-7900 brillesq@aol.com
Paymentech Lage, Mike 2112 Broadway, Suite 304  New York, NY 10023 212-875-4054 mlage@paymentech.com
Paymentech Johnson, Harry 4200 W Cypress St, Suite 350 Tampa, Fl  33607 813-354-4206 harry.johson@paymentech.com
Pinnacle Wireless Inc Roger Hollander 145 Paterson Ave, Little Falls, NJ  07424 646-529-3668 rogerh@pinnacle-wireless.com
Polar Systems Joel Pelinger 6280 S Valley View, Ste 326, Las Vegas, NV  89118 702-407-6914 joelp@polarsystems.net
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Pulsar Thechnology Robert Duggan 27-20 42nd Road Long Island City, NY  11101 718-361-9292 rwduggan@taxi-meters.com
Pulsar Thechnology Rudy Robinson 27-20 42nd Road Long Island City, NY  11101 718-361-9292 rudy@taxi-meters.com
Radioactive World 
Communications Richard Lendino 316 McGuinness Blvd, Brooklyn NY  11222 718-389-7995 rich@radioactiveworld.com

Raywood Leutenegger, Jon 12819 SE 38St, #108, Bellevue, WA  98006 206-937-2164 jleutenegger@raywoodcommunications.com
Roadway Installations Horowitz, Menashe 5713 16th Avenue, Brooklyn, NY  11204 718-853-7623 menashe@roadwayinstall.com
SAIC Keith Evans 1250 Broadway 25 Fl New York, NY  10001 212-660-1928 keith.evans@saic.com
Siemens Bergin, Joseph 1120 Ave of the Americas, 7 Fl, NewYork, NY  10036 212-450-7537 joseph.bergin@jcn.siemens.com
Siemens Guerriero, Marcus 1120 Ave of the Americas, 7 Fl, NewYork, NY  10036 212-450-7483 marcus.guerriero@siemens.com
Sprint Costa, Bill 380 Madison Ave, 6th Fl, New York, NY    10017 212-450-9401 william.g.costa@mail.sprint.com
Sprint Wagner Ortuno 380 Madison Ave, 6th Fl, New York, NY    10017 212-450-9385 wagner.ortuno@mail.sprint.com
Sprint Little, Jasper 380 Madison Ave, 6th Fl, New York, NY    10017 212-450-9532 jasper.a.little@mail.sprint.com
Taxi Technology Sloam, Ed 1841 Broadway, New York, NY  10023 212-267-9909 esloam@taxitc.com
Taxi Technology Choi, Jae 1841 Broadway, New York, NY  10023 212-267-9909 jchoi@taxitc.com
Taxitronic, Inc Tamam, Amos 36-15 13th St, Long Island City, NY  11106 718-752-1656 amos@taxitronic.net
Taxitronic. Inc. Schiotis, William 36-15 13th St, Long Island City, NY  11106 718-75211656 bill@taxitronic.net
Tectonic Gualtieri, Tony 955 Little Britain Road, New Windsor, NY   12535 845-567-6656 AAGualtieri@tectonicengineering.com
Tectonic Patel, Mike 955 Little Britain Road, New Windsor, NY   12535 mpatel@tectonicengineering.com
Total Recall Catherine Schell 17 Washington Ave, Suffern, NY  10901 845-368-3700 cschell@totalrecallcorp.com
Transportopia Himebaugh, David PO Box 59372, Pittsburg, PA  15210 412-381-7244 dnh@transportopia.com
Trident Microsystems Warren Kressinger-Dunn Perrywood,Honeycrock Lane ,Salfords,Redhill,Surrey RH1 5JQ 44 (0) 1737 78079warren@trident-uk.co.uk
True Position, Inc Bull, Jeffrey 1000 Chesterbrook Blvd, Ste200, Berwyn, PA 19312 610-680-1024 jbull@trueposition.com
True Position, Inc Ward, Matt 1001 Chesterbrook Blvd, Ste200, Berwyn, PA 19312 610-680-1070 mward@trueposition.com
TSI Automation Downes, Jim jim987@comcast.net
TSI Automation Nerreau, Robert Rnerreau@aol.com
United Bank Card Jonathan Kramer 53 Frontage Rd,Perryville Ind Pk Bldg 3, Hamton,NJ 08827 800-201-0461 jkramer@unitedbankcard.com
USA Mobility Parris, Bryan 575 8th Ave, 18th Fl, New York, NY  10018 212-244-3300 bryan.parris@usamobility.com
USA Mobility Norman, Stephen 575 8th Ave, 18th Fl, New York, NY  10018 212-244-3300 stephen.norman@usamobility.com
UBIC William Doelle 1739 Shore Club Drive, St Clair Shores, MI, 48080 586-772-4611 doelle@mac.com
USAT Corporation Chantlos, Walt 13446 Scanlan Way, Davidson, NC  28036 704-892-6809 waltc@usatcorp.com
USAT Corporation Mc Rae, Keith PO Box 9334,Chapel Hill, NC  27515 919-942-4214 keithm@usatcorp.com
VeriFone Biko, Mike 2204 Pistachio Drive, Irving, TX 75063 972-401-1626 mike_b9@verifone.com
VeriFone McFaul, Greg 2623 S Arthur St, Spokane, WA  99203 509-458-5672 Greg_McFaul@verifone.com
Verizon Oram, Todd 915 Broadway 8Fl, New York, NY  10010 212-353-4561 todd.oram@verizonwireless.com
Verizon Moccia, Carl 915 Broadway 8Fl, New York, NY  10010 212-353-4534 carl.moccia@verizonwireless.com
Verizon Daniel Cheung 1095 Ave of the Americas Fl 25,New York, NY  10036 646-728-5948 daniel.a.cheung@verizon.com
Verizon Smith, Alan 222 Bloomindale Road, White Plains, NY  10605 914-329-3375 alan.j.smith@verizonwireless.com
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